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54%
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12%

66%

60%

35%

27%

33%

32%

24%

10%

66%

16%

17%

37%

15%

39%

42%

Academy for Career Exploration

Barrington HS

Beacon Charter HS for the Arts

Blackstone Acad Charter School

Burrillville HS

Central Falls HS

Central HS

Chariho HS

Classical HS

Coventry HS

Cranston East HS 

Cranston West HS 

Cumberland HS

Davies Career/Tech School

Dr. Jorge Alvarez HS

East Greenwich HS

East Providence HS

E-Cubed Academy

Exeter/West Greenwich HS

Hope High School

Johnston Sr HS

Lincoln Sr HS

N/A

92%

N/A

40%

66%

16%

1%

50%

55%

74%

63%

49%

49%

N/A

15%

84%

35%

14%

70%

6%

44%

89%
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1:15

N/A

574

N/A

6

76

22

1

117

513

91

54

45

248

N/A

10

217

102

12

43

4

33

204

2%

61%

22%

6%

28%

4%

10%

53%

77%

16%

11%

17%

10%

9%

2%

72%

0%

3%

50%

2%

12%

22%

2%

50%

24%

10%

17%

0%

6%

39%

43%

23%

8%

21%

25%

4%

1%

65%

6%

1%

41%

1%

24%

30%

17%

63%

30%

18%

38%

7%

1%

45%

34%

30%

15%

36%

31%

13%

0%

60%

22%

3%

32%

1%

16%

46%

370

596

459

430

496

370

364

504

522

485

466

488

508

445

349

582

447

378

512

376

461

523

386

586

494

432

485

344

361

512

524

493

471

502

497

442

349

552

459

375

515

375

458

523

366

572

468

421

474

326

352

489

509

479

460

489

483

422

334

559

435

370

499

356

455

496

78.0%

96.6%

96.5%

100.0%

89.0%

71.8%

77.9%

91.5%

99.3%

93.3%

94.4%

97.4%

95.6%

94.5%

81.2%

98.0%

88.0%

81.1%

97.7%

74.9%

94.0%

94.3%

School Teacher- 
student  

ratio  
(2014–15)

Number of 
scores at 

college-level 
mastery

Percent of 
scores at 

college-level 
mastery

Percent at/
above 

proficiency, 
grade 10 
literacy

Percent at/
above 

proficiency, 
grade 10 
algebra

Percent at/
above 

proficiency, 
grade 10 

geometry

Percent at/
above 

proficiency, 
grade 11 
science

Average  
score,  
math

Average  
score,  

reading

Average  
score, 

 writing

Graduation 
rate, by 
percent 

(2015-16)

AP Exams (2014-15) PARCC (2015–16) NECAP 
(2015-16)

SAT Exams (2015–16)

42%

75%

3%

52%

27%

42%

74%

15%

26%

26%

35%

19%

23%

17%

9%

35%

25%

14%

52%

26%

31%

16%

14%

34%

31%

19%

12%

29%

Middletown HS

Mt. Hope HS

Mt. Pleasant HS

Narragansett HS

North Kingstown Sr HS

North Providence HS

North Smithfield HS

Paul Cu�ee Charter School

Pilgrim HS

Ponaganset HS

Portsmouth HS

Providence Career/Tech Acad

Rogers HS

Scituate HS

Shea Sr HS

Smithfield Sr HS

South Kingstown HS

The Met School

Times2 Academy

Tiverton HS

Toll Gate HS

Tolman Sr HS

Veterans Memorial HS

Walsh Schl Visual/Perform Arts

West Warwick Sr HS

Westerly HS

William B. Cooley Sr HS

Woonsocket HS

54%

57%

17%

78%

83%

23%

83%

40%

52%

61%

74%

N/A

40%

85%

20%

61%

80%

N/A

79%

42%

40%

22%

62%
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45%

54%
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24%
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1:15
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13
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240

17

77

14

75

44

307

N/A

59

67

22

17

240

N/A

15

31

39

25

49

6

13

157

9

26

21%

21%

1%

14%

12%

10%

30%

35%

9%

14%

13%

17%

4%

9%

1%

9%

8%

8%

12%

6%

10%

1%

5%

0%

31%

8%

4%

18%

23%

37%

1%

31%

32%

14%

44%

14%

5%

22%

35%

3%

5%

10%

4%

15%

36%

3%

0%

21%

7%

2%

10%

26%

22%

13%

4%

10%

38%

37%

2%

40%

48%

23%

59%

12%

14%

24%

57%

1%

13%

30%

6%

35%

43%

4%

11%

23%

13%

9%

15%

26%

13%

34%

0%

13%

528

534

366

509

542

466

542

385

461

503

523

350

445

517

390

501

551

409

437

475

499

411

475

464

469

529

N/A

453

510

529

354

513

537

470

536

371

476

505

524

356

448

507

388

488

536

455

440

492

514

417

484

475

466

530

N/A

453

502

537

349

494

523

462

504

385

463

473

513

339

431

513

379

483

528

423

462

470

500

398

477

467

443

515

N/A

441

89.6%

90.9%

64.0%

90.6%

92.7%

96.5%

96.2%

87.7%

86.9%

90.2%

89.4%

89.4%

90.8%

93.8%

85.8%

93.8%

88.7%

92.3%

85.7%

90.3%

91.0%

83.2%

95.7%

97.9%

88.6%

95.9%

68.3%

71.1%

Chart Definitions  NECAP: New England Common Assessment Program standardized state testing, used to determine science proficiency. PARCC: Partnership for Assessment of Readiness for College 
and Careers; multi-state standardized testing used to determine literacy, algebra and geometry proficiency. SAT: The Scholastic Aptitude Test, required for most colleges and universities. The maximum score 
in each category is 800. AP: Advanced Placement, an advanced course and rigorous exam for which high school students can receive college credit. Our data comes from Infoworks, using the most recent 
education data available. Schools that reported insu�icient data were not included in the rankings. © 2017 Rhode Island Monthly Communications, Inc.




