HIGH SCHOOL REPORT CARD 2017

		AP Exams (2014-15)		PARCC (2015-16)			NECAP	SAT Exams (2015-16)			
Colonal	Teacher-	Number of	Percent of	Percent at/	Percent at/	Percent at/	(2015-16) Percent at/	Average	Average	Average	Graduation
School	student ratio	scores at college-level	scores at college-level	above proficiency,	above proficiency,	above proficiency,	above proficiency,	score, math	score, reading	score, writing	rate, by percent
	(2014-15)	mastery	mastery	grade 10 literacy	grade 10 algebra	grade 10 geometry	grade 11 science				(2015-16)
Academy for Career Exploration	1:14	N/A	N/A	19%	2%	2%	17%	370	386	366	78.0%
Barrington HS	1:13	574	92%	71%	61%	50%	63%	596	586	572	96.6%
Beacon Charter HS for the Arts	1:13	N/A	N/A	54%	22%	24%	30%	459	494	468	96.5%
Blackstone Acad Charter School	1:13	6	40%	20%	6%	10%	18%	430	432	421	100.0%
Burrillville HS	1:15	76	66%	9%	28%	17%	38%	496	485	474	89.0%
Central Falls HS	1:15	22	16%	6%	4%	0%	7%	370	344	326	71.8%
Central HS	1:15	1	1%	12%	10%	6%	1%	364	361	352	77.9%
Chariho HS	1:15	117	50%	66%	53%	39%	45%	504	512	489	91.5%
Classical HS	1:22	513	55%	60%	77%	43%	34%	522	524	509	99.3%
Coventry HS	1:12	91	74%	35%	16%	23%	30%	485	493	479	93.3%
Cranston East HS	1:15	54	63%	27%	11%	8%	15%	466	471	460	94.4%
Cranston West HS	1:14	45	49%	33%	17%	21%	36%	488	502	489	97.4%
Cumberland HS	1:18	248	49%	32%	10%	25%	31%	508	497	483	95.6%
Davies Career/Tech School	1:11	N/A	N/A	24%	9%	4%	13%	445	442	422	94.5%
Dr. Jorge Alvarez HS	1:10	10	15%	10%	2%	1%	0%	349	349	334	81.2%
East Greenwich HS	1:16	217	84%	66%	72%	65%	60%	582	552	559	98.0%
East Providence HS	1:14	102	35%	16%	0%	6%	22%	447	459	435	88.0%
E-Cubed Academy	1:13	12	14%	17%	3%	1%	3%	378	375	370	81.1%
Exeter/West Greenwich HS	1:11	43	70%	37%	50%	41%	32%	512	515	499	97.7%
Hope High School	1:13	4	6%	15%	2%	1%	1%	376	375	356	74.9%
Johnston Sr HS	1:11	33	44%	39%	12%	24%	16%	461	458	455	94.0%
Lincoln Sr HS	1:15	204	89%	42%	22%	30%	46%	523	523	496	94.3%
Middletown HS	1:15	85	54%	42%	21%	23%	38%	528	510	502	89.6%
Mt. Hope HS	1:15	100	57%	75%	21%	37%	37%	534	529	537	90.9%
Mt. Pleasant HS	1:12	13	17%	3%	1%	1%	2%	366	354	349	64.0%
Narragansett HS	1:14	116	78%	52%	14%	31%	40%	509	513	494	90.6%
North Kingstown Sr HS	1:15	240	83%	27%	12%	32%	48%	542	537	523	92.7%
North Providence HS	1:9	17	23%	42%	10%	14%	23%	466	470	462	96.5%
North Smithfield HS	1:17	77	83%	74%	30%	44%	59%	542	536	504	96.2%
Paul Cuffee Charter School	1:12	14	40%	15%	35%	14%	12%	385	371	385	87.7%
Pilgrim HS	1:11	75	52%	26%	9%	5%	14%	461	476	463	86.9%
Ponaganset HS	1:11	44	61%	26%	14%	22%	24%	503	505	473	90.2%
Portsmouth HS	1:12	307	74%	35%	13%	35%	57%	523	524	513	89.4%
Providence Career/Tech Acad	1:10	N/A	N/A	19%	17%	3%	1%	350	356	339	89.4%
Rogers HS	1:13	59	40%	23%	4%	5%	13%	445	448	431	90.8%
Scituate HS	1:12	67	85%	17%	9%	10%	30%	517	507	513	93.8%
Shea Sr HS	1:13	22	20%	9%	1%	4%	6%	390	388	379	85.8%
Smithfield Sr HS	1:13	17	61%	35%	9%	15%	35%	501	488	483	93.8%
South Kingstown HS	1:12	240	80%	25%	8%	36%	43%	551	536	528	88.7%
The Met School	1:11	N/A	N/A	14%	8%	3%	4%	409	455	423	92.3%
Times2 Academy	1:16	15	79%	52%	12%	0%	11%	437	440	462	85.7%
Tiverton HS	1:11	31	42%	26%	6%	21%	23%	475	492	470	90.3%
Toll Gate HS	1:12	39	40%	31%	10%	7%	13%	499	514	500	91.0%
Tolman Sr HS	1:11	25	22%	16%	1%	2%	9%	411	417	398	83.2%
Veterans Memorial HS	1:10	49	62%	14%	5%	10%	15%	475	484	477	95.7%
Walsh Schl Visual/Perform Arts	1:13	6	55%	34%	0%	26%	26%	464	475	467	97.9%
West Warwick Sr HS	1:13	13	45%	31%	31%	22%	13%	469	466	443	88.6%
Westerly HS	1:12	157	54%	19%	8%	13%	34%	529	530	515	95.9%
William B. Cooley Sr HS	1:15	9	20%	12%	4%	4%	0%	N/A	N/A	N/A	68.3%
Woonsocket HS	1:20	26	24%	29%	18%	10%	13%	453	453	441	71.1%
										:	

Chart Definitions NECAP: New England Common Assessment Program standardized state testing, used to determine science proficiency. PARCC: Partnership for Assessment of Readiness for College and Careers; multi-state standardized testing used to determine literacy, algebra and geometry proficiency. SAT: The Scholastic Aptitude Test, required for most colleges and universities. The maximum score in each category is 800. AP: Advanced Placement, an advanced course and rigorous exam for which high school students can receive college credit. Our data comes from Infoworks, using the most recent education data available. Schools that reported insufficient data were not included in the rankings. © 2017 Rhode Island Monthly Communications, Inc.